
DEBT RECOVERY CASES AS AT 31ST MARCH, 2011 

S/N SUBJECT  NO. OF CASES VALUE  
1 Pending  1,176 N32,882,900,926.44 

$35,781,522.31 
2 Judgment Obtained   813 N9,429,615,076.33 

$46,208,279.20 
3 Litigation Recoveries   N3,520,772,470.58 

$533,144.83 
 

DEFENSIVE CASES AS AT 31ST MARCH, 2011 

S/N SUBJECT  NO. OF CASES VALUE  
1 
 

Pending Contingent 
Liabilities 

706 N42,691,200,817.00 
$34,464,094.45 
£23,113.00 

Counter Claim  N4,870,335,972.75 
$2,430,741.33 

2 Judgments 160  
(a) In favor  110 Nil – (Claim of 

N1,526,901,402.99  $162,344.53 
against the liquidator was 
disallowed by the court) 

(b) Against  50 N366,163,288.58 
$44,192.00 

3 Defensive Litigation 
Settled  

12 N57,094,971.62 

 

 


